
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2012403506
DATE : 06.08.2024

REQ TITLE : COMPLETE PNEUMATIC

DELIVERY LOCATION : 0018 - LII STORE

CLOSING DATE : 12.08.2024

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1012403654

SL NO ITEM CODE SERVICE ID DESCRIPTION QTY UOM BRAND/ORIGIN WARRANTY UNIT PRICE TOTAL
PRICE

1 3600030446 KIT_STYLE: REPAIR; CONTAINS: (2) CUSHION SEAL,
(1) 6GM GREASE, (2) OILLIP SEAL, (2) ROD SEAL;
MFR: NUMATICS: MPN: 97802346: APPLICA
TION: THECYL (AIR REGISTER PNEUMATIC CYL
(PES63 TA 400 RDM; 4500741)); BURNERASSY;
TYPE: DYNASWIRL DLN-820; BURNER DATASHEET
AND C A
PACITY CURVES:A11360-801A-B-C; JOHN ZIN K
INTERNATIONAL; LUXEMBORGE SARL;
DWG:A11360-600.01

        20 SET

2 3600030445 CYLINDER_PNEUMATIC; TYPE: DOUBLE ACTING;
BORE: 63MM; STROKE: 400MM;RATING: 10BAR;
PORT SIZE: 3/8IN; PORT CONNECTION: BSPP; ROD
DIAM
ETER:20MM; ROD THREAD SIZE/TYPE: M16 X 1.5;
ROD MATERIAL: HARD CR PLATED STL;MFR: ASCO
VALVE INC: MPN: 45000741: MFR: JOHN ZINK HA M
WORTHY:ADDITIONAL INFO: AIR REGISTER; MODEL:
PES 63 T A 400 R-DM; APPLICATION:BURNER ASSY;
TYPE: DYNASWIRL DLN-820; BURNER DATASH EE
T AND CAPACITYCURVES: A11360-801A-B-C; JOHN
ZINK INTERNATIONAL LUXEMBORGE SA RL;
DWG:A11360-600.01; REF JOB: A11360

         2 EA

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page1 of 2  



REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2012403506
DATE : 06.08.2024

REQ TITLE : COMPLETE PNEUMATIC

DELIVERY LOCATION : 0018 - LII STORE

CLOSING DATE : 12.08.2024

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1012403654

TOTAL AMOUNT IN WORDS: TOTAL AMOUNT:

SPECIAL NOTES / INSTRUCTIONS:
COMPLETE PNEUMATIC CYLINDER ASSEMBLY AND ITS REPAIR KIT FOR AUXILARY

BOILER-87 BURNER AIR REGISTER AND DFO GUN

STANDARD TERMS & CONDITIONS
1) Prices should be 'DDP' delivery duty paid at DEWA stores.

2) Quotation to be submitted only in local currency U.A.E Dirhams

3) DEWA Standard payment terms is '30 days credit' from the date of acceptance of material

4) No DEWA staff or his or her relatives up to third degree should have ownership or partnership in your company, and your participation in DEWA tenders / RFQs should not constitute a Conflict or
perceived Conflict of Interest.

5) The offered product and/ or services in the Quotation, shall be conforming and in accordance with DEWA Energy Management Policy & EnMS Manual.

SUPPLIER'S REMARKS :

SUPPLIER'S SIGNATURE AND STAMP

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page2 of 2  

DISCLAIMER : THIS IS A SYSTEM GENERATED DOCUMENT , DOSEN'T NEED SIGNATURE.


